
Silver Gate Yacht ClubSilver Gate Yacht ClubSilver Gate Yacht ClubSilver Gate Yacht Club  2019 Schooner Cup
March 30, 2019

Group C Course: 3 12.9 Start Time: 11:30:00

H D C P MINUTES FINISH ELAPSED ENGINE TOTAL CORRECTED MARGIN

SEC/MI PER MILE TIME TIME HDCP HDCP HDCP TIME

1 CALIFORNIAN Ray Stewart 500 08:20 14:16:58 2:46:58 1:47:30 0:01:50 1:45:40 1:01:18 L E A D

2 0 SCRIMSHAW  Dennis Daoust 430 07:10 14:16:50 2:46:50 1:32:27 0:00:00 1:32:27 1:14:23 0:13:05

3 MAID OF KENT  Gerald Newton 450 07:30 14:25:16 2:55:16 1:36:45 0:00:00 1:36:45 1:18:31 0:17:13

4 BILL OF RIGHTS Don Johnson 550 09:10 14:54:01 3:24:01 1:58:15 0:00:00 1:58:15 1:25:46 0:24:28

Group B Course: 3 12.9 Start Time: 11:45:00

H D C P MINUTES FINISH ELAPSED ENGINE TOTAL CORRECTED MARGIN

SEC/MI PER MILE TIME TIME HDCP HDCP HDCP TIME

1 WITCHCRAFT  Brian Eichenlaub 322 05:22 14:00:47 2:15:47 1:09:14 0:00:00 1:09:14 1:06:33 L E A D

2 LEGACY  Pat Hanley 322 05:22 14:10:30 2:25:30 1:09:14 0:00:00 1:09:14 1:16:16 0:09:43

3 QUASCILLA  Dirk Langer 365 06:05 14:21:52 2:36:52 1:18:29 0:00:00 1:18:29 1:18:24 0:11:50

4 LIVELY Andrew Mayhugh 378 06:18 14:34:41 2:49:41 1:21:16 0:00:00 1:21:16 1:28:25 0:21:52

5 1 SHINE ON Walt Pitt 315 05:15 14:21:16 2:36:16 1:07:43 0:00:00 1:07:43 1:28:33 0:21:59

Group A Course: 3 12.9 Start Time: 12:00:00

H D C P MINUTES FINISH ELAPSED ENGINE TOTAL CORRECTED

SEC/MI PER MILE TIME TIME HDCP HDCP HDCP TIME

1 67861 ROSE OF SHARON Wayne Ettel 151 02:31 14:09:47 2:09:47 0:32:28 0:00:00 0:32:28 1:37:19 L E A D
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Group D Course:  1 4.5 Start Time: 11:20:00

H D C P MINUTES FINISH ELAPSED ENGINE TOTAL CORRECTED

SEC/MI PER MILE TIME TIME HDCP HDCP HDCP TIME

1 PACIFIER Jimmy McManus 00:00 12:34:23 1:14:23 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:14:23 L E A D

PLACE SAIL ##
Group A

SCHOONER NAME
SKIPPER NAME MARGIN

SKIPPER NAME MARGIN

SAIL ##
Group C

SCHOONER NAME
SKIPPER NAME

SAIL ##
Group B

SCHOONER NAME
SKIPPER NAME

PLACE

PLACE

PLACE SAIL ##
Group A

SCHOONER NAME

Race Committee Boat:  Zeta

Skipper:  Gary Luccio

PRO: Joe Plymesser

Race Committee:  Jo Oliverius, Tom Gleason, Steve Kincer, Cindy Kincer, Alan Thompson, Madeleine Gervais, Vicki Luccio



Silver Gate Yacht ClubSilver Gate Yacht ClubSilver Gate Yacht ClubSilver Gate Yacht Club  2019 Schooner Cup
March 30, 2019

Course: 3 12.9 Start Time:  CLASS A 12:00:00  CLASS B 11:45:00 CLASS C 11:30:00

H D C P MINUTES FINISH ELAPSED ENGINE TOTAL CORRECTED MARGIN

SEC/MI PER MILE TIME TIME HDCP HDCP HDCP TIME

1 C CALIFORNIAN Ray Stewart 500 08:20 14:16:58 2:46:58 1:47:30 0:01:50 1:45:40 1:01:18 L E A D

2 B WITCHCRAFT  Brian Eichenlaub 322 05:22 14:00:47 2:15:47 1:09:14 0:00:00 1:09:14 1:06:33 0:05:15

3 C SCRIMSHAW  Dennis Daoust 430 07:10 14:16:50 2:46:50 1:32:27 0:00:00 1:32:27 1:14:23 0:13:05

4 B LEGACY Pat Hanley 322 05:22 14:10:30 2:25:30 1:09:14 0:00:00 1:09:14 1:16:16 0:14:58

5 B QUASCILLA  Dirk Langer 365 06:05 14:21:52 2:36:52 1:18:29 0:00:00 1:18:29 1:18:24 0:17:06

6 C MAID OF KENT  Gerald Newton 450 07:30 14:25:16 2:55:16 1:36:45 0:00:00 1:36:45 1:18:31 0:17:13

7 C BILL OF RIGHTS Don Johnson 550 09:10 14:54:01 3:24:01 1:58:15 0:00:00 1:58:15 1:25:46 0:24:28

8 B LIVELY Andrew Mayhugh 378 06:18 14:34:41 2:49:41 1:21:16 0:00:00 1:21:16 1:28:25 0:27:07

9 B SHINE ON Walt Pitt 315 05:15 14:21:16 2:36:16 1:07:43 0:00:00 1:07:43 1:28:33 0:27:15

10 A ROSE OF SHARON Wayne Ettel 151 02:31 14:09:47 2:09:47 0:32:28 0:00:00 0:32:28 1:37:19 0:36:01

PLACE CLASS
SCHOONER NAME

SKIPPER NAME

Race Committee Boat:  ZETA

Skipper:  Gary Luccio

PRO: Joe Plymesser

Race Committee:  Jo Oliverius, Tom Gleason, Madeleine Gervais, Alan Thompson, Steve Kincer, Cindy Kincer, Vicki Luccio


